
"Boss: Robot Carnival / Robot Storm"
Sonic Heroes (PS2)

Composed by Jun Senoue
Arranged by Christophe Gelas

Website: oldgamesheetmusic.org

9

5

13

17

Piano





 





















        





      

        
 

          



 









 







 


  



 























  



 

  

   





 

  

  

  



 

 

    

 





 





 









 

 
 



  



 





























 

   

 

 

  

 

  

  

     

 








   





























































4
4

4
4

   

  

   

  


 


  


 




      


 


 





 

          















 





 

  



 




















  

 

 

   





 






  

  




 



    

 


 














 

 

  

  

  

















 

 

   

 

  

  




  






    

 




 

    









 









 = 137

1.

2.

 









 







21

25

33

29

37

42









 















 



  





 


   





 



 
 

  



 



        

    

  

 

  




 

 

 

 



        











 





   




 
















 





 







 

 







 









   





 

  

  








   









    

  

 

 

 











  


 




  

 


 




 

 



 

 









 

 

 

 

 
 

  


 

     

   







 

 


  











































































  

 

  

 

  































  











 








 



  



       









  

 

 




    

        



















  



 













 

    

   



  

  



 

    

  









 











     





 







  

     

     

     

   









 

3.

 

2



46

50

59

55


























 









  

 

  

 




   



     









  




  

 

  





 

 



      















 

 

  











 













    

 













 

 

 



    





















   



















































































  

 



   



        

  

  



     

  



       




















  






















    


























    





 








 

   



















3


